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22 %** Brouwerijloop Alken 16 september 2017 10,5 Km

UITSLAGEN DAMES Senioren

WOONPLAATS = Reeks

Tijd

H C Punten

1 288 DRIESEN FEMKE ALKEN DS
2 682 BLEUS JOLIEN WELLEN DS
3 26 PAUWELS JILL WELLEN DS
4 62 MIDDELBOS JOY GENK DS
5 432 HIEMELEERS SHARON HASSELT DS
6 134 VANSCHOONWINKEL ELKE =~ WELLEN DS

0:47:22,97
0:49:57,55
0:54:19,22
1:00:01,62
1:00:28,14
1:03:07,76
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uw appeliie voor de dorst
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